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3h_Mtb_XOpen
Without a Paddle
CMW Dusty Pedals
Your other left!
Team BC
Geographically challenged
Apples and Bananas
Three lives 2 LIV

Super Cool

POTTIES

(9/9)

3h_Mtb_eBike
Bells

Fit4Riding
Team Crooked
Team Bikers
Pedal on

(515)

3h_Mtb_WOpen
Wahine On Wheels
Brownies
Hails&Anna

French 75

Map Mavens
Sordas

Bertha's buddies

(717)

3h_Mtb_Fam (18 /18)
North South East Best
Cacophony

The COAD's

Hurry up Mum!

Winning Wannys
Wheelie Tired

Smiles

The Spokey Dokies

The Packers

The Eagle and the Shark

. Te Kaiwhakatere Whanau
. Kenny Killers

Rubber Roosters
DANG

The Carnivores

Boho Bears

Flick & Friends

No sleep til Brookfield

Points
1110 p.
1020 p.
970 p.
830 p.
820 p.
730 p.
510 p.
0 p.

0 p.

Points
1210 p.
920 p.
880 p.
670 p.
0 p.

Points
1040 p.
980 p.
790 p.
640 p.
510 p.
380 p.
0 p.

Points
1310 p.
1210 p.
980 p.
950 p.
910 p.
860 p.
840 p.
820 p.
820 p.
700 p.
700 p.
640 p.
620 p.
320 p.
240 p.
50 p.

0 p.

0 p.

Time
2:43:46
2:54:26
3:03:06
2:55:48
2:57:47
3:04:22
3:03:21
DNF
DNS

Time
2:47:15
2:42:54
2:58:54
2:33:35
DNS

Time

2:53:38
2:58:26
2:40:55
2:59:48
2:59:05
2:50:21
3:07:28

Time
2:56:04
3:01:37
2:43:25
2:54:25
3:03:09
2:45:57
2:56:07
2:49:58
2:50:17
2:37:16
2:54:38
2:50:17
2:59:17
2:40:52
2:30:56
3:05:17
DNS
DNS

MeOS 2024-07-27 17:37:17, 3h_Mtb_XOpen, (1/6)

Collected Points
1110

1020

1170

830

820

980

710

0

0

Collected Points
1210

920

880

670

0

Collected Points
1040

980

790

640

510

380

400

Collected Points
1310
1310
980
950
1110
860
840
820
820
700
700
640
620
320
240
350
0

0

Reduction

-200

-250
-200

Reduction

Reduction

-400

Reduction

-100

-200

-300
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3h_Mtb_MOpen
Rand D

Sketcy Lines
Swipe Right
Slam Dunk

2 Blocks
Monday Morning
HopePhils
HopelLess

(818)

3h_Mtb_Jun
Wallace and Gromit

(313)

. Rubber Cockerels

Kids let loose

3h_Foot_Jun
MAGS Mole Rats
JPC Girls

Zipties

Muppets
Impulsive disorientation
JPC Boys

Lakes Hillary Crew
CCand E

Combat Wombats

Fat Potatoes

(15115)

. DEMON ZUMAR
. Mum Made Me Do It

Batman and Robin 3h Foot
We Will Rock You 3.0
Cousins

3h_Foot_XOpen
Team Palmer
Nicholas Cage Fan Club
Onwards and Upwards
Veros Tikitapu

Veros Rotokakahi

Can run downhill

Mixed Sweasties

Crazy Mud Warriors
Nealy There

It will be fun; she said.

(20 / 20)

. Big Kids Treasure Hunting
. The Mandrake Mandragoras

Gazella

It's this way; Follow me ;)
Randoms

Probably lost

Points
1720 p.
1550 p.
1390 p.
1080 p.
790 p.
700 p.
660 p.
360 p.

Points
1290 p.
820 p.
300 p.

Points
1430 p.
1250 p.
1180 p.
1140 p.
970 p.
860 p.
800 p.
750 p.
710 p.
700 p.
530 p.
530 p.
510 p.
410 p.
0 p.

Points
1230 p.
1060 p.
950 p.
930 p.
930 p.
840 p.
830 p.
830 p.
720 p.
690 p.
670 p.
630 p.
570 p.
570 p.
570 p.
490 p.

Time

3:02:52
2:57:17
2:58:45
3:00:15
2:55:41
2:58:11
3:04:16
3:08:27

Time

2:56:38
2:51:01
2:56:21

Time

3:05:13
2:49:50
2:53:04
2:59:14
3:00:17
3:03:53
2:53:48
2:53:25
3:04:18
2:54:43
2:52:58
2:54:22
2:41:15
2:32:00
3:27:58

Time

2:54:53
2:53:30
3:03:57
2:58:33
2:58:36
2:59:05
2:54:49
2:55:58
3:08:01
2:49:32
2:51:44
2:57:55
2:50:29
3:05:37
3:08:15
2:57:48

MeOS 2024-07-27 17:37:17, 3h_Mtb_MOpen, (2/6)

Collected Points
1870

1550

1390

1130

790

700

910

810

Collected Points
1290

820

300

Collected Points
1730
1250
1180
1140
1020
1060
800
750
960
700
530
530
510
410
1400

Collected Points
1230
1060
1150
930
930
840
830
830
1170
690
670
630
570
870
1020
490

Reduction
-150

-250
-450

Reduction

Reduction
-300

-200

-250

-1400

Reduction

-200

-450

-300
-450
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. Young at Heart

. The Saurats
. CMW Granular Guardians

Josh & Sofia

3h_Foot_Fam (31/31)
Malibu Barbies and Mum
Lime Jelly

Hales Family

Team Gizzy

OUT OF CONTROL

Fragile not Agile

Can't go over it cantgounderit
Oh Billy Billy

Team Tucker

Team G

. Lost in space

. Mad Mennie's

. Reid Family
The E team
Chasing Mum!
Mufalows
Carter Boys
Bob the Builder
Rubber Duckies
Carter Girls

. Roving Reaves

. Clarke Fam

Roberts Family
Fraser Family
Mickey Mouse Club
MATA

Fantastic Farmers
Brooks5

Shadow surfers
Smartsons

SO SO

3h_Foot_WOpen
Team SUFI
CGGK

God loves a trier
Porscha and Rebecca
Yonic Boom

Team SHOE

Paige and Alissa

Fam Adventurosos

RIK

Foxton Beach Bush Piglets
Team RoGAYn

(36 / 36)

480 p.
420 p.
290 p.

0 p.

Points
1320 p.
1010 p.
930 p.
890 p.
850 p.
840 p.
810 p.
790 p.
730 p.
720 p.
700 p.
620 p.
620 p.
620 p.
550 p.
510 p.
490 p.
480 p.
410 p.
390 p.
370 p.
370 p.
360 p.
360 p.
350 p.
320 p.
260 p.

0 p.
0 p.
0 p.
0 p.

Points
960 p.
860 p.
850 p.
840 p.
790 p.
750 p.
700 p.
690 p.
690 p.
680 p.
620 p.

2:58:16
3:00:59
3:02:51
DNS

Time
2:56:54
2:57:18
2:54:00
2:52:09
2:59:07
3:04:03
2:55:57
3:00:35
2:53:59
2:55:53
2:52:32
2:28:01
2:28:01
3:02:51
2:57:10
2:26:05
2:58:41
2:52:01
2:54:05
2:53:47
1:58:52
2:46:30
2:39:25
2:57:09
2:59:47
3:08:00
2:50:50
3:08:23
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time

2:59:48
3:01:04
2:59:09
2:57:45
2:59:20
3:03:43
3:00:28
2:49:27
3:00:53
2:51:26
2:58:38

480
470
440
0

Collected Points
1320
1010

930
890
850

1090

810
840
730
720
700
620
620
770
550
510
490
480
410
390
370
370
360
360
350
720
260
450

o O o

Collected Points

960
960
850
840
790
950
750
690
740
680
620

MeOS 2024-07-27 17:37:17, 3h_Foot_XOpen, (3/6)

-50
-150

Reduction

-250

-150

-400

-450

Reduction

-100

-200
-50



12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
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JayBay

Mum's on the run
Trail Club Trio
Team B & B
Rotorua Vixens
Roz and Shar
Coffee Cartel

The Lost Girls

In With A Grin

U noit!

We no it!

Smooth Snailin
The Bookclub
Rubber Chickens
Plodders

Taking it easy
Lost in the forest for pizza
Two Dollies

The lazy ones
Look; we're Sandra Dee(bbie)
Solesisters
Solemates

Kath & Kim

Lost in Pace
Bumbling Halflings

3h_Foot_MOpen (5/5)
Temporarily Misplaced
Sweasty boys

Ren & Stimpy

The B Team
Dunnabodame

6h_Mtb_MOpen (10/10)
Lycra is the new baggy
The Fast and the Furious
AJM Corp

Half fast

Ride On!

Weekend Cyclopaths

G.I. Joes

MOPS

Skiddy Saturdays
Batman and Robin 6hMtb

6h_Mtb_WOpen
Cyclopaths

N+1

Czech Point
belgian waffles

(616)

610 p.
600 p.
570 p.
550 p.
540 p.
520 p.
510 p.
460 p.
440 p.
400 p.
400 p.
360 p.
340 p.
330 p.
310 p.
300 p.
290 p.
280 p.
280 p.
270 p.
140 p.
140 p.
40 p.
0 p.

0 p.

Points
810 p.
780 p.
400 p.
90 p.
30 p.

Points

3000 p.
2250 p.
2210 p.
2090 p.
1930 p.
1890 p.
1720 p.
1680 p.
1420 p.
1380 p.

Points

2670 p.
2310 p.
1810 p.
1460 p.

2:49:22
2:56:55
2:56:26
3:00:19
2:52:55
2:53:43
2:56:28
2:50:53
3:04:04
2:48:13
2:49:40
2:55:00
2:50:26
2:50:31
2:58:19
2:56:59
3:06:26
2:52:06
2:57:33
3:10:34
3:11:22
3:11:23
3:11:03
3:20:55
3:32:39

Time

3:07:36
3:05:57
2:55:00
3:09:56
3:13:09

Time

5:59:05
5:49:03
5:57:36
5:53:46
5:55:03
5:59:34
5:58:51
5:59:36
5:48:58
5:56:00

Time

5:56:58
5:568:17
5:57:29
5:58:56

610
600
570
600
540
520
510
460
690
400
400
360
340
330
310
300
640
280
280
820
740
740
640
1050
1650

Collected Points

1210
1080
400
590
730

Collected Points

3000
2250
2210
2090
1930
1890
1720
1680
1420
1380

Collected Points

2670
2310
1810
1460

MeOS 2024-07-27 17:37:17, 3h_Foot_WOpen, (4/6)

-250

-350

-550
-600
-600
-600
-1050
-1650

Reduction
-400
-300

-500
-700

Reduction

Reduction
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Three not very wise women
The Tortoise and the Hare

6h_Mtb_XOpen
Tumeke

CHASSE PATATE
Momentim & Tow
Never Weet Soggy Eatbix
Sorry Miss Jackson

Team Farmer

Te Kiwi Maia

JandJ

(818)

6h_Mtb_Jun
Mixed Nuts
Mud Flaps
Rush Hour
GILLY

(414)

6h_Mtb_eBike  (1/1)

. Quality Time

6h_Foot_XOpen
Date night

Dover Rovers
Batman and the Piddler
Guns & a Rose

Russ n Ali

Underwater Couch Cushions
Froggin Awesome

Morphine Induced Dream
Peakachu

The Double D's

(17 117)

. Lost ma and pa
. The Dragons Dentists Society

Google Farmers
TEAM JIM
Grace and Kim
7

Team ACD

6h_Foot_ WOpen
Worst pace scenario
Red hot chilli steppers
A chat and a jog
Rotonaki Runabouts
Freedom Fighters

Hard Core Bush Women
Focky Bush Pigs

(Lost) In the Fog

Walk in the Park

(9/9)

1430 p.
1160 p.

Points

2790 p.
2350 p.
2230 p.
2180 p.
2070 p.
1510 p.
1380 p.

0 p.

Points

2110 p.
1500 p.
1240 p.
1210 p.

Points

1580 p.

Points

2180 p.
2180 p.
2150 p.
2070 p.
2050 p.
2040 p.
1970 p.
1660 p.
1600 p.
1280 p.
1260 p.
1260 p.
1120 p.

920 p.
900 p.
860 p.
0 p.

Points

1910 p.
1870 p.
1770 p.
1760 p.
1470 p.
1460 p.
1110 p.

850 p.
670 p.

5:57:35
5:58:30

Time
5:47:47
5:59:41
5:52:37
5:57:39
5:52:52
5:28:29
5:54:21
DNS

Time

5:57:30
5:55:55
5:57:12
5:33:14

Time
5:51:56

Time
5:56:41
6:01:42
5:54:26
5:55:00
5:48:08
5:56:50
5:55:51
5:52:54
5:49:22
5:28:24
5:43:13
5:48:49
6:08:00
5:52:16
5:57:26
6:08:31
DNS

Time

5:54:52
5:58:09
5:55:09
5:56:03
5:56:53
5:58:12
5:48:26
5:56:21
6:00:49

1430
1160

Collected Points

2790
2350
2230
2180
2070
1510
1380
0

Collected Points

2110
1500
1240
1210

Collected Points

1580

Collected Points

2180
2280
2150
2070
2050
2040
1970
1660
1600
1280
1260
1260
1520
920
900
1310
0

Collected Points

1910
1870
1770
1760
1470
1460
1110
850

720

MeOS 2024-07-27 17:37:17, 6h_Mtb_WOpen, (5/6)

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

-100

-400

-450

Reduction
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6h_Foot_Jun (11/11)
Baby Gronk!!
Megalodon's Minions
BEASTS

Shart to Shart

4 Coulombs in a battery
Seven hour rogaine?
Redwood Sheeran

The Aspiring Ondras
Laurel & Hardy

Cool Bananas

To be decided

6h_Foot_MOpen (14/14)
W&W

Directionally Challenged
Wild Things haha

GIASA

Totally Random

Zeal Home and Renovation
NOM

Is this really the best way?
No Hills You Said

The Battlers

. Sweaty Rock
. Straight Up

The Griswalds
Glucose Guardians

Points

2140 p.
1950 p.
1940 p.
1870 p.
1810 p.
1760 p.
1500 p.
1420 p.
1320 p.
1050 p.

870 p.

Points

3140 p.
2730 p.
2670 p.
2630 p.
2620 p.
2530 p.
2250 p.
1990 p.
1970 p.
1920 p.
1800 p.
1640 p.
1490 p.
1090 p.

Time

5:54:05
5:55:40
5:56:03
5:42:37
5:56:45
5:54:09
5:56:05
5:46:53
6:00:04
5:46:58
5:54:07

Time

5:54:58
6:01:24
5:49:08
5:59:27
5:59:45
5:49:14
5:58:04
6:04:35
5:43:46
5:57:41
5:57:25
5:52:05
5:55:38
5:54:36

MeOS 2024-07-27 17:37:17, 6h_Foot_Jun, (6/6)

Collected Points Reduction
2140

1950

1940

1870

1810

1760

1500

1420

1370 -50
1050

870

Collected Points Reduction
3140

2830 -100
2670

2630

2620

2530

2250

2240 -250
1970

1920

1800

1640

1490

1090



